©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
CRX-A
LIGATURE RESISTANT CYLINDRICAL LOCK
2 CRX-Awww.townsteel.com
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
We have built our company around the promise
of creating durable hardware solutions for your
projects.  Our complete product line is the result

Strikes� 10
Functions� 11
How to Order� 13
Cover and Table of Contents features CRX-A in Satin Stainless Steel finish.
4 CRX-Awww.townsteel.com
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
CRX-A is recommended for high-risk areas in facilities housing patients at risk and is listed, approved, and
accepted by the New York Office of Mental Health (NYOMH). This product is equipped with a 5-point ligature-
resistant stainless steel arch trim and tamper-resistant mounting screws. Recommended for use in low, medium,
and high-risk areas.
Features
Features Benefits
ANSI / BHMA A156.2 Grade 1 certified mechanical cylindrical lock
UL 10(C) UL 10(C) listed 3 hour fire rating
ADA compliant Meets requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act
BAA compliant Meets requirements of the Buy American Act
5-point ligature-resistant arch trim Suitable for behavioral, mental, and psychiatric healthcare facilities
5 CRX-A877 858 0888
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
Specifications
Backsets 2-3/4”, standard
2-3/8”, optional
3-3/4”, optional
5”, optional
Lockbody Rigid
Handings LH / RH / LHR / RHR
Faceplate 1-1/8” x 2-1/4”, square corner
Door Thickness 1-3/4”
Escutcheon 9-5/8” x 2-13/16”, stainless steel
Arch Trim 2-5/8” projection, stainless steel
Strike ASA Strike, 1-1/4” x 4-7/8”, standard
T-strike, 1-1/8” x 2-3/4”, optional
Latch Bolt 1/2” throw, stainless steel
Door Prep Standard 161, 2-1/8” cylinder hole, 1/2” bottom post hole
Mounting Through-bolt, tamper resistant mounting screws, for wood and metal
doors
6 CRX-Awww.townsteel.com
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
Satin Stainless Steel
(630)
Finishes
Finishes are for illustration only and may vary
from actual product provided
7 CRX-A877 858 0888
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
Lock Profile
INSIDE PADDLE ASSEMBLY
OUTSIDE PADDLE ASSEMBLY
LATCH
MOUNTING SCREW
RETRACTOR
F84 (Classroom) function shown
8 CRX-Awww.townsteel.com
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
Dimensions
2-13/16”
(71.4 mm)
9-5/8”
(244.5 mm)
2-9/16”
(65.1 mm)
CRX-A shown
9 CRX-A877 858 0888
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
Cylinders
SC 6-pin with Schlage® “C” keyway, standard
SFIC6 6-pin IC core with Best® “A” keyway
SFIC7 7-pin IC core with Best “A” keyway
CLFIC6 Corbin® large format IC, less core available for 6-pin core
SLFIC Schlage large format IC, less core available
YLFIC Accentra® (Formerly Yale) large format IC, less core available for 6-pin core
SALFIC Sargent® large format IC, less core available for 6-pin core
10 CRX-Awww.townsteel.com

13 CRX-A877 858 0888
©2026 TownSteel, Inc.	 	 REV 1.0 March 06, 2026
How to Order
CRX-A Ligature Resistant Cylindrical Lock
Trim
CRX-A Cylindrical lock with ligature resistant arch trim
Function
See Functions on page 11
Finish
630 Satin Stainless Steel
Cylinder
See Cylinders on page 9
Handing
LH Left Hand
RH Right Hand
LHR Left Hand Reverse
RHR Right Hand Reverse
Pick one item from each category when ordering.
Example order: CRX-A-84-630-SC-LH
877-858-0888
17901 Railroad Street
City of Industry, CA
91748